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CUET Merit List-2 for Admission into MCA 

 
UR Merit List (All India): 

NIL 
 

UR Waiting List (All India): 
 

Rank FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY 
7 AUSPGCT0000577 KANKAN KALITA GENERAL 
8 AUSPGCT0001333 KAUSHIK NANDA UPADHAYA GENERAL 

11 AUSPGCT0001593 SHIVAM SANJAY GENERAL 
12 AUSPGCT0000517 SOUMYA BARIK GENERAL 
13 AUSPGCT0000834 HIMANSHU KUMAR GENERAL 

14 AUSPGCT0001514 SAURABH KUMAR 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
(SC) 

15 AUSPGCT0002089 SATTWIK SINHA MAHAPATRA GENERAL 
19 AUSPGCT0001449 DEBOPRIYO CHANDA GENERAL 
20 AUSPGCT0000459 SUDEEP SINHA OBC-NCL 

21 AUSPGCT0001115 PIALI SINGHA 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
(SC) 

22 AUSPGCT0001145 ADITYA RAUSHAN OBC-NCL 
23 AUSPGCT0002715 ARYAN KUMAR OBC-NCL 
24 AUSPGCT0001734 SOURAV DEB GENERAL 
25 AUSPGCT0000828 SNIGDHA BHATTACHARJEE GENERAL 
26 AUSPGCT0000464 HARIOM GENERAL 
27 AUSPGCT0001490 VAIBHAV KUMAR OBC-NCL 
28 AUSPGCT0000412 PRIYANGSHU DEY GENERAL 
29 AUSPGCT0001089 SACHIN GUPTA OBC-NCL 
31 AUSPGCT0002434 RITAM KARMAKAR GENERAL 

32 AUSPGCT0001534 PUJA RANI KALINDI 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
(SC) 

33 AUSPGCT0000956 PRAVIN KUMAR OBC-NCL 
34 AUSPGCT0001985 DHRUBAJYOTI DAS GENERAL 
35 AUSPGCT0001586 RUBINA SHABONG GENERAL 
36 AUSPGCT0002174 JYOTIRMOY DEKA GENERAL 
37 AUSPGCT0002685 KEMI KUMARI KOCH GENERAL 
38 AUSPGCT0002503 AMAN KUMAR EWS 

39 AUSPGCT0002410 BHASKAR DAS 
SCHEDULED CASTE 
(SC) 

40 AUSPGCT0000226 PRITHWI KUMAR OBC-NCL 

41 AUSPGCT0002532 LOBO PALENG 
SCHEDULED TRIBE 
(ST) 

42 AUSPGCT0000280 RISHIRAJ SARMAH GENERAL 
43 AUSPGCT0000071 ANKUSH RAJ OBC-NCL 
44 AUSPGCT0000871 KRITI KUMARI EWS 
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45 AUSPGCT0000991 SIMANTA PEGU 
SCHEDULED TRIBE 
(ST) 

46 AUSPGCT0000746 HARSHIT CHOUDHARY OBC-NCL 
47 AUSPGCT0002577 RIAZ RAKIB RAHMAN GENERAL 
48 AUSPGCT0002141 BISHAL NATH OBC-NCL 
49 AUSPGCT0000440 BIJEYOTA DHAR GENERAL 

 
EWS Merit List (All India): 

 
Rank FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY 

38 AUSPGCT0002503 AMAN KUMAR EWS 
44 AUSPGCT0000871 KRITI KUMARI EWS 

 
EWS Waiting List (All India): 

 
NIL 

 
OBC-NCL Merit List (All India): 

 
Rank FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY 

20 AUSPGCT0000459 SUDEEP SINHA OBC-NCL 
22 AUSPGCT0001145 ADITYA RAUSHAN OBC-NCL 
23 AUSPGCT0002715 ARYAN KUMAR OBC-NCL 
27 AUSPGCT0001490 VAIBHAV KUMAR OBC-NCL 

 
OBC-NCL Waiting List (All India): 

 
Rank FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY 

29 AUSPGCT0001089 SACHIN GUPTA OBC-NCL 
33 AUSPGCT0000956 PRAVIN KUMAR OBC-NCL 
40 AUSPGCT0000226 PRITHWI KUMAR OBC-NCL 
43 AUSPGCT0000071 ANKUSH RAJ OBC-NCL 
46 AUSPGCT0000746 HARSHIT CHOUDHARY OBC-NCL 
48 AUSPGCT0002141 BISHAL NATH OBC-NCL 

 
SC Merit List (All India): 

 
Rank FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY 

32 AUSPGCT0001534 PUJA RANI KALINDI 
SCHEDULED CASTE 

(SC) 

39 AUSPGCT0002410 BHASKAR DAS 
SCHEDULED CASTE 

(SC) 
 

SC Waiting List (All India): 
NIL 

 



 
Department of Computer Science 

Assam University Silchar 
 

 
ST Merit List (All India): 

 
Rank FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY 

45 AUSPGCT0000991 SIMANTA PEGU 
SCHEDULED TRIBE 
(ST) 

 
ST Waiting List (All India): 

NIL 
 

UR Merit List (Assam University): 
 

Rank FORM NUMBER 
NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT CATEGORY 

48 AUSPGCT0002141 BISHAL NATH OBC-NCL 
49 AUSPGCT0000440 BIJEYOTA DHAR GENERAL 

 
UR Waiting List (Assam University): 

NIL 
 

EWS Merit List (Assam University) 
NIL 

 
EWS Waiting List (Assam University) 

NIL 
 

OBC-NCL Merit List (Assam University) 
NIL 

 
OBC-NCL Waiting List (Assam University) 

NIL 
 

SC Merit List (Assam University) 
NIL 

 
 

SC Waiting List (Assam University) 
NIL 

ST Merit List (Assam University) 
NIL 

ST Waiting List (Assam University) 
NIL 
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